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Results

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAT 101 29.83Brooke Perrotta
FINS  92 33.27Jillian Klem
FINS  93 34.95Grace Bergstrom
CCAT 104 36.60Stephanie Sousa
CCAT  95 36.76Kelsey Damico
FINS 106 38.91Katie Tomko
FINS 107 39.10Julia Marcouiller
FINS  88 40.41Shannon Lindsey
FINS  89 43.22Kendal Mita
LEHY  610 44.00Julia Pitchell
LEHY  811 44.16Taylor Pitchell
FINS  912 44.44Renee Clarke
FINS  913 45.03Alexa Purcell
LEHY  814 45.75Kyleigh Percy
FINS  815 46.38Cami Mita
FINS 1016 46.67Jessica Despres
FINS  817 46.80Haley Grayson
FINS  818 47.85Courtney Cail
FINS  819 47.91Lucey Savino
FINS  920 48.61Abby Cole
FINS  821 49.30Erin Morley
FINS  722 49.58Nora Bergstrom
FINS  8*23 50.12Emma Stratton
FINS  9*23 50.12Kathleen Moran
FINS  925 51.12Jessica Curello
CCAT  726 52.33Lauren Damico
FINS  927 52.55Katie Gardiner
FINS  728 55.28Sophie Kurtz
FINS  829 55.80Gabby Gaudiosi
LEHY  730 57.90Crystal Arn-Hettrich.
FINS  831 59.89Sophie Gaudiosi
FINS  832 1:00.11Lexie Hemstock
FINS 1033 1:02.14Jaime Roy
FINS  934 1:03.38Phoebe Hurd
FINS  835 1:06.22Alyssa Casey
FINS  636 1:17.21Ava Brenton
FINS  537 1:39.43Emily Grayson

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAT 101 1:07.77Brooke Perrotta
FVYM 102 1:09.11Holly Corcoran
CCAT 103 1:14.49Cassie Garrelts
OAK 104 1:14.58Olivia Zapatka

35.08 1:14.58
WDOL  95 1:15.53Jenny Hawkins

36.50 1:15.53
FINS  96 1:15.89Elizabeth Boyer

35.28 1:15.89
FINS  97 1:16.30Jillian Klem
CCAT  98 1:18.19Sophia Liu

37.53 1:18.19
FINS  99 1:18.54Grace Bergstrom
FINS 1010 1:20.31Lily Kurtz

CCAT 1011 1:20.48Jordan Clemente
38.28 1:20.48

CCAT  912 1:20.95Kelsey Damico
40.22 1:20.95

NSC 1013 1:21.75Lindsey Mangiafico
38.90 1:21.75

FINS  914 1:23.12Katherine Davis
39.55 1:23.12

FINS  715 1:25.81Tori Newton
36.83 1:25.81

CCAT 1016 1:28.23Stephanie Sousa
41.64 1:28.23

FINS  917 1:28.64Kaitlyn Young
42.29 1:28.64

FINS 1018 1:29.31Katie Tomko
NSC 1019 1:30.09Olivia LaCasse
WDOL 1020 1:30.23Tess DiDomenico
FINS 1021 1:30.45Julia Marcouiller

39.75 1:30.45
EDST  922 1:32.37Maggie Mercik

43.24 1:32.37
NSC 1023 1:34.06Corinda Sanford

43.66 1:34.06
FINS  824 1:38.37Shannon Lindsey
FINS 1025 1:42.26Ashlee Pyne

45.79 1:42.26
MJCC  926 1:42.73Callie Henderson
FINS  827 1:43.21Kendal Mita

45.58 1:43.21
MJCC  828 1:44.79Emmie Laspada

50.14 1:44.79
FINS  829 1:45.34Cami Mita

48.55 1:45.34
FINS  930 1:45.77Renee Clarke
FINS  931 1:45.96Katie Gallagher

50.45 1:45.96
FINS  832 1:46.42Lucey Savino
FINS  833 1:47.39Courtney Cail
MJCC  934 1:51.35Alexa Simpson

51.12 1:51.35
CCAT  735 1:51.68Lauren Damico

52.55 1:51.68
FINS 1036 1:54.84Jackie Lombardo
FINS  737 2:03.28Sophie Kurtz
FINS  938 2:03.31Katie Gardiner

51.44 2:03.31
FINS  939 2:04.90Alexa Purcell

55.96 2:04.90

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAT 101 2:34.72Brooke Perrotta
34.19 1:13.27 1:55.35 2:34.72

OAK 102 2:38.37Olivia Zapatka
36.41 1:17.33 1:58.01 2:38.37

CCAT 103 2:45.06Cassie Garrelts
37.44 1:19.13 2:02.15 2:45.06
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(Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAT  94 2:45.65Sophia Liu
37.15 1:19.16 2:02.62 2:45.65

FINS  95 2:51.19Elizabeth Boyer
36.46 1:20.86 2:06.06 2:51.19

FINS 106 2:52.61Lily Kurtz
39.67 1:23.66 2:08.25 2:52.61

CCAT 107 2:56.72Jordan Clemente
42.15 1:27.32 2:14.44 2:56.72

FINS  98 2:59.50Jillian Klem
37.86 1:24.21 2:13.48 2:59.50

FINS  99 3:15.93Katherine Davis
42.90 1:33.77 2:24.92 3:15.93

FINS 1010 3:35.08Emmy Murphy
44.34 1:38.36 2:37.80 3:35.08

FINS  911 3:47.23Kayla Sansone
46.58 1:41.83 2:44.45 3:47.23

Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 101 7:02.25Olivia Zapatka
36.43 1:17.89 2:00.10 2:43.53

3:27.20 4:10.85 4:54.87 5:38.58
6:21.21 7:02.25

WDOL  92 7:17.17Jenny Hawkins
37.96 1:20.72 2:05.28 2:50.33

3:35.24 4:20.85 5:06.45 5:51.41
6:35.51 7:17.17

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAT 101 36.29Brooke Perrotta
OAK 102 37.30Olivia Zapatka
FINS  93 40.23Grace Bergstrom
FINS  74 41.19Tori Newton
WDOL 105 41.58Tess DiDomenico
FINS  96 42.06Katherine Davis
WDOL  97 42.70Jenny Hawkins
NSC 108 43.24Lindsey Mangiafico
CCAT 109 44.71Jordan Clemente
CCAT 1010 45.61Cassie Garrelts
NSC 1011 46.38Olivia LaCasse
FINS  812 48.01Shannon Lindsey
FINS  913 48.47Katie Gallagher
CCAT 1014 48.59Stephanie Sousa
NSC 1015 50.74Corinda Sanford
FINS  716 51.15Nora Bergstrom
MJCC  917 51.34Callie Henderson
FINS 1018 51.70Ashlee Pyne
EDST  919 54.08Maggie Mercik
FINS  820 54.80Kendal Mita
FINS  921 55.07Alexa Purcell
FINS 1022 55.51Jackie Lombardo
MJCC  923 55.69Alexa Simpson
FINS  824 56.31Courtney Cail
FINS  725 56.54Sophie Kurtz

FINS  926 56.56Gabriella Pattavina
CCAT  727 57.17Lauren Damico
FINS  828 57.39Lucey Savino
FINS  929 1:00.85Katie Gardiner
FINS  830 1:02.69Cami Mita
FINS  631 1:12.43Savannah Goshdigan
NSC  9--- DQEmily Karanian
FINS  8--- DQErin Morley
MJCC  8--- DQEmmie Laspada

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 101 1:20.32Olivia Zapatka
38.53 1:20.32

FINS  92 1:27.19Grace Bergstrom
42.27 1:27.19

FINS  73 1:30.90Tori Newton
42.52 1:30.90

CCAT  94 1:36.65Kelsey Damico
49.55 1:36.65

FINS  95 1:37.41Katherine Davis
49.16 1:37.41

FINS 106 1:39.74Julia Marcouiller
48.66 1:39.74

FINS 107 1:45.42Katie Tomko
49.43 1:45.42

FINS 108 1:49.56Emmy Murphy
53.28 1:49.56

FINS 10--- DQLily Kurtz
45.02 DQ

FINS  9--- DQKathleen Moran
59.00 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS  91 41.88Elizabeth Boyer
CCAT  92 44.42Sophia Liu
CCAT 103 49.45Jordan Clemente
OAK 104 49.53Olivia Zapatka
CCAT 105 49.67Cassie Garrelts
FINS  86 50.49Courtney Cail
FINS  97 51.89Renee Clarke
LEHY  88 53.46Taylor Pitchell
CCAT 109 55.18Stephanie Sousa
LEHY  810 57.38Kyleigh Percy
FINS  811 57.47Shannon Lindsey
FINS  812 57.71Erin Morley
FINS  813 57.72Cami Mita
FINS  814 58.13Lucey Savino
FINS  815 58.43Kendal Mita
FINS  916 59.59Kayla Sansone
FINS  817 59.73Haley Grayson
FINS 1018 1:02.70Jaime Roy
FINS  719 1:02.93Sophie Kurtz
FINS  920 1:03.68Jessica Curello
FINS  821 1:04.05Emma Stratton
FINS 1022 1:04.24Jessica Despres
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(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS  923 1:04.96Abby Cole
FINS  924 1:06.26Alexa Purcell
FINS  925 1:08.10Katie Gardiner
CCAT  726 1:09.70Lauren Damico
FINS  827 1:16.72Gabby Gaudiosi
FINS  828 1:25.59Lexie Hemstock
LEHY  7--- DQCrystal Arn-Hettrich.
LEHY  6--- DQJulia Pitchell
FINS  7--- DQNora Bergstrom
FINS  9--- DQPhoebe Hurd
FINS  5--- DQEmily Grayson
FINS  6--- DQAva Brenton
FINS  8--- DQAlyssa Casey
FINS  8--- DQSophie Gaudiosi

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYM 101 1:27.36Holly Corcoran
41.67 1:27.36

FINS  92 1:28.98Elizabeth Boyer
42.98 1:28.98

FINS 103 1:37.71Lily Kurtz
45.59 1:37.71

CCAT  94 1:37.91Sophia Liu
46.54 1:37.91

NSC 105 1:41.74Lindsey Mangiafico
49.62 1:41.74

FINS  96 1:45.77Jillian Klem
50.15 1:45.77

NSC 107 1:50.22Olivia LaCasse
51.88 1:50.22

FINS 108 1:51.78Julia Marcouiller
52.17 1:51.78

FINS  99 1:55.52Renee Clarke
52.13 1:55.52

NSC  910 1:59.87Emily Karanian
58.02 1:59.87

WDOL 1011 2:00.29Tess DiDomenico
55.49 2:00.29

NSC 1012 2:13.47Corinda Sanford
1:02.05 2:13.47

FINS 10--- DQKatie Tomko
1:01.13 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS  71 40.12Tori Newton
CCAT  92 40.27Kelsey Damico
CCAT  93 43.86Sophia Liu
CCAT 104 44.99Jordan Clemente
WDOL 105 45.55Tess DiDomenico
FINS  96 46.03Kaitlyn Young
NSC  97 47.76Emily Karanian
FINS  88 48.98Shannon Lindsey
CCAT 109 51.90Stephanie Sousa

FINS  810 53.59Courtney Cail
FINS  811 54.10Kendal Mita
FINS 1012 54.76Jackie Lombardo
FINS  913 56.32Katie Gallagher
NSC 1014 58.54Corinda Sanford
FINS  815 1:00.68Cami Mita
FINS  916 1:01.49Renee Clarke
FINS  817 1:01.52Lucey Savino
FINS  718 1:02.29Sophie Kurtz
MJCC  819 1:02.38Emmie Laspada
EDST  920 1:03.73Maggie Mercik
FINS  921 1:04.42Katie Gardiner
FINS  922 1:06.46Alexa Purcell
WDOL  9--- DQJenny Hawkins
FINS  7--- DQNora Bergstrom
FINS  8--- DQErin Morley
FINS  6--- DQSavannah Goshdigan
FINS  9--- DQGabriella Pattavina

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAT 101 1:22.71Brooke Perrotta
38.73 1:22.71

FINS  92 1:35.33Grace Bergstrom
41.97 1:35.33

CCAT  93 1:38.46Kelsey Damico
46.41 1:38.46

FINS  74 1:40.34Tori Newton
42.99 1:40.34

FINS  95 1:45.07Jillian Klem
46.61 1:45.07

FINS  96 1:49.06Katherine Davis
48.66 1:49.06

FINS 107 2:01.37Julia Marcouiller
51.26 2:01.37

FINS  98 2:10.40Kathleen Moran
1:00.82 2:10.40

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS  91 1:26.24Elizabeth Boyer
41.38 1:26.24

FINS 102 1:27.36Lily Kurtz
41.47 1:27.36

CCAT  93 1:28.31Sophia Liu
42.83 1:28.31

FINS  74 1:29.26Tori Newton
40.93 1:29.26

CCAT 105 1:34.32Cassie Garrelts
46.27 1:34.32

CCAT 106 1:36.88Jordan Clemente
46.00 1:36.88

CCAT 107 1:41.52Stephanie Sousa
50.56 1:41.52

FINS 108 1:46.78Katie Tomko
50.42 1:46.78
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 109 1:47.61Emmy Murphy
51.40 1:47.61

FINS  810 1:51.71Courtney Cail
56.47 1:51.71

LEHY  811 1:52.52Kyleigh Percy
55.98 1:52.52

LEHY  812 1:53.64Taylor Pitchell
50.77 1:53.64

FINS  813 1:55.29Kendal Mita
56.45 1:55.29

FINS  914 1:56.75Renee Clarke
53.23 1:56.75

FINS  915 1:57.02Kayla Sansone
52.28 1:57.02

FINS  816 1:57.33Haley Grayson
55.29 1:57.33

FINS  817 2:01.37Cami Mita
1:00.58 2:01.37

FINS 1018 2:01.90Jessica Despres
1:01.63 2:01.90

FINS  819 2:03.43Lucey Savino
57.97 2:03.43

FINS  920 2:07.04Abby Cole
55.47 2:07.04

FINS  921 2:08.63Alexa Purcell
58.10 2:08.63

FINS  722 2:09.00Sophie Kurtz
59.68 2:09.00

FINS 1023 2:14.32Jaime Roy
1:04.43 2:14.32

FINS  924 2:20.08Katie Gardiner
1:03.41 2:20.08

FINS  825 2:25.72Lexie Hemstock
1:04.24 2:25.72

FINS  8--- DQGabby Gaudiosi
1:05.91 DQ

FINS  8--- DQSophie Gaudiosi
CCAT  7--- DQLauren Damico

59.96 DQ
FINS  8--- DQEmma Stratton

1:07.87 DQ
FINS  8--- DQShannon Lindsey

48.62 DQ
FINS  9--- DQJessica Curello

1:04.56 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYM 101 2:47.16Holly Corcoran
36.36 1:18.93 2:09.17 2:47.16

CCAT 102 2:54.36Brooke Perrotta
38.88 1:26.05 2:15.88 2:54.36

FINS  93 3:02.28Elizabeth Boyer
41.63 1:31.53 2:21.33 3:02.28

OAK 104 3:02.55Olivia Zapatka
44.18 1:26.30 2:23.04 3:02.55

FINS 105 3:12.13Lily Kurtz
1:35.15 2:28.97 3:12.13

FINS  96 3:13.26Grace Bergstrom
42.77 1:30.13 2:31.96 3:13.26

NSC 107 3:14.11Lindsey Mangiafico
43.97 1:33.81 2:30.26 3:14.11

CCAT 108 3:17.23Cassie Garrelts
1:39.68 2:36.90 3:17.23

CCAT  99 3:19.67Kelsey Damico
45.46 1:39.23 2:36.16 3:19.67

FINS  910 3:19.75Jillian Klem
47.60 1:40.23 2:38.64 3:19.75

FINS  911 3:26.14Katherine Davis
46.67 1:41.39 2:38.87 3:26.14

FINS  912 3:31.64Kaitlyn Young
FINS 1013 3:38.11Julia Marcouiller

48.75 1:45.62 2:47.56 3:38.11
NSC 1014 3:42.44Olivia LaCasse

1:49.60 2:52.27 3:42.44
FINS 1015 3:52.38Ashlee Pyne

57.38 1:58.06 2:57.42 3:52.38
FINS 10--- DQKatie Tomko

49.37 1:48.64 2:56.81 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.91FINS
1) Elizabeth Boyer 9 2) Grace Bergstrom 9
3) Lily Kurtz 10 4) Jillian Klem 9

34.49 1:09.50 1:45.96 2:19.91
B2 2:35.84FINS

1) Tori Newton 7 2) Katherine Davis 9
3) Katie Tomko 10 4) Julia Marcouiller 10

37.68 1:16.08 1:56.07 2:35.84
D3 3:20.05FINS

1) Kayla Sansone 9 2) Cami Mita 8
3) Katie Gardiner 9 4) Renee Clarke 9

46.82 3:20.35 3:20.05
E4 3:59.53FINS

1) Jessica Curello 9 2) Jaime Roy 10
3) Erin Morley 8 4) Kathleen Moran 9

56.35 2:10.97 3:08.06 3:59.53

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:35.19FINS
1) Grace Bergstrom 9 2) Elizabeth Boyer 9
3) Tori Newton 7 4) Jillian Klem 9

40.82 1:22.48 2:02.02 2:35.19
B2 2:58.69FINS

1) Katherine Davis 9 2) Lily Kurtz 10
3) Kaitlyn Young 9 4) Julia Marcouiller 10

45.26 1:30.48 2:19.02 2:58.69
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(Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

C3 3:15.35FINS
1) Katie Gallagher 9 2) Ashlee Pyne 10
3) Katie Tomko 10 4) Shannon Lindsey 8

50.35 1:40.59 2:36.05 3:15.35
D--- DQFINS

51.87 1:42.85 2:45.47 DQ

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 121 27.74Kelsey Kozikowski
CCAT 122 28.24Eliza Romeyn
OAK 123 29.06Sophie Sloan
OAK 124 30.26Brenna Welsh
FINS 125 31.06Morgan Fountain
FINS 126 31.78Katelyn Morley
FINS 117 32.17Olivia DeGroff
FINS 118 32.31Natalya Kelly
FINS 119 34.91Isabel Peck
CCAT 1110 34.92Jillian Clemente
FINS 1211 35.41Kenzie Joudaitis
FINS 1112 36.03Emily Peck
FINS 1213 36.09Emily Lowit
FINS 1114 36.67Leigha Klem
FINS 1215 37.85Sidney Tomko
FINS 1116 40.23Shannon Moran
FINS 1117 44.28Brenna Reach
FINS 1118 44.45Kelly Byrd
FINS 1219 46.29Katherine DePalma
FINS 1220 1:00.81Hannah Pape

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 121 1:00.70Kelsey Kozikowski
29.25 1:00.70

NSC 122 1:01.21Dani Rocheleau
29.26 1:01.21

OAK 113 1:01.89Marisa Haverty
29.70 1:01.89

OAK 124 1:03.49Brenna Welsh
EDST 125 1:03.54Rebecca Kaliff

30.61 1:03.54
CCAT 126 1:04.16Eliza Romeyn
NWYL 127 1:04.49Stephanie Schor

30.43 1:04.49
CCAT 128 1:05.19Allie Bazinet

31.34 1:05.19
OAK 129 1:05.31Sophie Sloan

31.96 1:05.31
FINS 1110 1:05.70Clare French

31.32 1:05.70
NSC 1211 1:06.03Olivia Karanian

31.52 1:06.03
FINS 1112 1:07.72Emily Coleman

31.95 1:07.72

FINS 1213 1:08.02Holly Chirico
31.59 1:08.02

FINS 1214 1:08.30Katelyn Morley
32.90 1:08.30

CCAT 1215 1:08.67Madeline Fulton
33.47 1:08.67

EDST 1216 1:09.03Samantha Pruden
33.12 1:09.03

FINS 1217 1:09.18Morgan Fountain
33.54 1:09.18

FVYM 1218 1:09.39Vinaya Rajahraman
33.18 1:09.39

YCST 1219 1:10.13Talia Mancini
32.56 1:10.13

FINS 1120 1:11.20Annie Kirklin
34.24 1:11.20

FINS 1221 1:11.99Izzy Gessman
FINS 1222 1:12.21Julia Paddock

34.33 1:12.21
FINS 1223 1:12.39Julia Annino

34.59 1:12.39
CCAT 1124 1:12.60Sydney Georgiades

34.85 1:12.60
FINS 1125 1:13.27Natalya Kelly

34.51 1:13.27
EDST 1126 1:13.36Gloria Sutton

35.64 1:13.36
YCST 1127 1:14.49Julia Lineweber

34.39 1:14.49
FINS 1228 1:15.31Abby Simmone

34.48 1:15.31
EDST 1129 1:15.64Allison Furlong

35.25 1:15.64
MJCC 1130 1:15.81Olivia Shea

35.36 1:15.81
YCST 1131 1:16.10Carrington Conner
FINS 1132 1:17.10Isabel Peck

35.94 1:17.10
EDST 1133 1:17.44Gabriela Stolpinski

37.71 1:17.44
FINS 1234 1:17.71Taylor Plumley

36.13 1:17.71
CCAT 1135 1:18.50Jillian Clemente

39.49 1:18.50
FINS 1136 1:21.28Leigha Klem

37.90 1:21.28
FINS 1137 1:22.88Emily Peck

37.66 1:22.88
EDST 1138 1:23.87Caitlin Stolpinski
FINS 1239 1:24.66Kenzie Joudaitis

39.74 1:24.66
FINS 1240 1:26.17Sidney Tomko

41.34 1:26.17
FINS 1241 1:29.77Lauren Herbst
FINS 1142 1:39.34Kelly Byrd

45.02 1:39.34
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 1143 1:46.83Brenna Reach
46.81 1:46.83

FINS 1244 2:19.27Hannah Pape

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 121 2:12.93Kelsey Kozikowski
31.09 1:05.43 1:40.13 2:12.93

CCAT 122 2:13.16Allie Bazinet
31.66 1:05.74 1:39.96 2:13.16

OAK 113 2:18.36Marisa Haverty
31.66 1:06.68 1:42.87 2:18.36

OAK 124 2:19.42Brenna Welsh
32.22 1:07.46 1:43.63 2:19.42

OAK 125 2:25.91Sophie Sloan
34.01 1:10.68 1:48.81 2:25.91

FINS 126 2:27.47Katelyn Morley
33.54 1:10.66 1:49.43 2:27.47

FINS 117 2:29.81Emily Coleman
32.07 1:10.89 1:51.59 2:29.81

FINS 118 2:32.09Olivia DeGroff
35.36 1:14.96 1:54.68 2:32.09

FINS 119 2:34.71Gaelan Bergstrom
34.64 1:15.28 1:55.90 2:34.71

FINS 1210 2:36.67Morgan Fountain
36.52 1:17.43 1:57.98 2:36.67

FINS 1211 2:37.60Julia Annino
35.46 1:15.67 1:57.16 2:37.60

FINS 1212 2:38.99Izzy Gessman
34.66 1:16.78 2:00.15 2:38.99

FINS 1113 2:39.11Annie Kirklin
36.39 1:17.12 1:59.03 2:39.11

FINS 1114 2:42.02Natalya Kelly
36.19 1:17.91 2:01.65 2:42.02

FINS 1215 2:46.93Abby Simmone
1:20.62 2:46.93

CCAT 1116 2:50.63Jillian Clemente
40.15 1:24.00 2:09.42 2:50.63

FINS 1117 2:56.15Leigha Klem
40.38 1:26.22 2:12.22 2:56.15

CCAT 1118 2:56.57Sara Jordan
38.55 1:21.33 2:03.00 2:56.57

FINS 1219 3:02.96Olivia Angerosa
39.78 1:26.52 2:15.26 3:02.96

FINS 1120 3:09.86Michaela Estrada
39.30 1:27.11 2:18.67 3:09.86

FINS 1121 3:46.52Brenna Reach
46.28 3:46.52

Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 121 6:00.15Brenna Welsh
31.85 1:07.36 1:43.25 2:19.78

2:56.26 3:32.64 4:10.18 4:47.08
5:24.18 6:00.15

EDST 122 6:05.02Rebecca Kaliff
32.69 1:09.53 1:46.73 2:24.31

3:01.72 3:39.28 4:16.14 4:53.20
5:29.69 6:05.02

NSC 123 6:11.53Dani Rocheleau
31.71 1:08.37 1:46.01 2:22.79

3:00.74 3:38.95 4:17.20 4:55.93
5:34.45 6:11.53

FINS 124 6:29.27Katelyn Morley
34.49 1:12.57 1:52.44 2:32.13

3:12.80 3:52.47 4:33.20 5:12.94
5:52.04 6:29.27

EDST 115 6:35.16Allison Furlong
34.65 1:14.47 1:55.27 2:35.78

3:17.47 3:57.30 4:37.95 5:18.97
5:58.75 6:35.16

EDST 116 6:48.33Gloria Sutton
37.32 1:17.99 1:58.56 2:40.89

3:23.76 4:04.77 4:46.89 5:28.22
6:10.31 6:48.33

FINS 127 6:54.74Julia Annino
36.32 1:16.53 1:58.45 2:40.34

3:22.88 4:05.50 4:47.48 5:30.37
6:13.04 6:54.74

FINS 128 7:06.40Morgan Fountain
38.26 1:20.29 2:03.79 2:48.64

3:32.94 4:16.59 5:00.76 5:45.40
6:28.09 7:06.40

FINS 119 7:15.17Gaelan Bergstrom
38.42 1:20.63 2:05.80 2:50.94

3:36.02 4:20.54 5:06.30 5:51.50
6:34.68 7:15.17

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NSC 121 31.91Dani Rocheleau
OAK 122 34.01Brenna Welsh
OAK 123 34.19Sophie Sloan
OAK 114 34.49Marisa Haverty
FINS 115 34.76Annie Kirklin
FINS 116 36.48Lauren Pasinski
CCAT 127 37.08Eliza Romeyn
FVYM 128 37.51Vinaya Rajahraman
NSC 129 37.82Olivia Karanian
FINS 1110 38.06Olivia DeGroff
YCST 1211 38.09Talia Mancini
FINS 1112 38.28Gaelan Bergstrom
EDST 1113 38.70Gloria Sutton
FINS 1114 39.77Leah Verrillo
EDST 1215 39.81Samantha Pruden
EDST 1116 39.93Allison Furlong
YCST 1117 40.53Julia Lineweber
MJCC 1118 40.82Olivia Shea
YCST 1119 41.24Carrington Conner
CCAT 1120 42.34Jillian Clemente
FINS 1121 43.97Emily Peck
FINS 1122 47.74Kelly Byrd
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 1223 48.60Lauren Herbst
FINS 1224 59.23Hannah Pape

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 111 1:12.93Clare French
35.82 1:12.93

OAK 122 1:13.18Sophie Sloan
35.41 1:13.18

FINS 113 1:15.29Annie Kirklin
36.49 1:15.29

FINS 114 1:22.24Leah Verrillo
40.14 1:22.24

FINS 115 1:23.31Gaelan Bergstrom
40.31 1:23.31

FINS 126 1:25.13Julia Paddock
42.04 1:25.13

FINS 127 1:25.49Izzy Gessman
42.62 1:25.49

FINS 118 1:27.41Isabel Peck
42.44 1:27.41

CCAT 119 1:29.75Sara Jordan
FINS 1210 1:48.44Katherine DePalma

55.00 1:48.44
FINS 1211 2:13.23Hannah Pape
FINS 12--- DQSidney Tomko

1:00.43 DQ
FINS 12--- DQKenzie Joudaitis
FINS 11--- DQMichaela Estrada

49.21 DQ
FINS 11--- DQKelly Byrd

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 111 2:38.45Clare French
37.18 1:18.39 1:59.74 2:38.45

FINS 112 2:41.74Annie Kirklin
38.50 1:19.71 2:01.15 2:41.74

FINS 113 2:50.36Emily Coleman
39.96 1:23.74 2:07.95 2:50.36

CCAT 114 2:50.59Sydney Georgiades
40.66 1:24.49 2:08.48 2:50.59

FINS 115 2:51.49Olivia DeGroff
41.51 1:25.46 2:09.29 2:51.49

FINS 116 2:54.80Lauren Pasinski
42.08 1:26.99 2:11.94 2:54.80

FINS 117 3:02.14Gaelan Bergstrom
42.44 2:18.48 3:02.14

FINS 118 3:04.72Isabel Peck
44.21 1:31.16 2:19.85 3:04.72

FINS 119 3:19.29Emily Peck
45.36 1:35.74 2:28.43 3:19.29

FINS 11--- DQNatalya Kelly

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 111 39.24Lauren Pasinski
OAK 112 39.53Marisa Haverty
CCAT 123 39.57Eliza Romeyn
FINS 114 40.66Emily Coleman
CCAT 125 41.33Madeline Fulton
FINS 126 43.64Taylor Plumley
FINS 127 43.90Olivia Angerosa
FINS 128 47.80Emily Lowit
FINS 129 49.79Sidney Tomko
FINS 1210 49.82Kenzie Joudaitis
CCAT 1111 52.61Sara Jordan
FINS 1112 53.33Kelly Byrd
FINS 1213 55.71Hannah Pape
FINS 1214 58.56Katherine DePalma

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 121 1:21.24Kelsey Kozikowski
38.63 1:21.24

NWYL 122 1:21.63Stephanie Schor
38.38 1:21.63

CCAT 123 1:24.86Eliza Romeyn
40.63 1:24.86

FINS 114 1:25.98Clare French
40.45 1:25.98

OAK 115 1:26.01Marisa Haverty
41.05 1:26.01

FINS 116 1:27.06Olivia DeGroff
41.82 1:27.06

FINS 127 1:28.02Julia Paddock
41.60 1:28.02

FINS 118 1:29.70Emily Coleman
42.76 1:29.70

EDST 119 1:29.89Allison Furlong
42.14 1:29.89

CCAT 1210 1:30.00Madeline Fulton
43.12 1:30.00

EDST 1211 1:32.17Samantha Pruden
43.97 1:32.17

FINS 1212 1:32.98Julia Annino
43.61 1:32.98

YCST 1113 1:34.78Julia Lineweber
43.91 1:34.78

FINS 1214 1:36.07Taylor Plumley
45.89 1:36.07

FINS 1115 1:36.84Isabel Peck
46.46 1:36.84

EDST 1116 1:42.40Caitlin Stolpinski
50.51 1:42.40

FINS 1117 1:45.85Leigha Klem
49.25 1:45.85

FINS 1218 1:49.19Kenzie Joudaitis
50.53 1:49.19
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 12--- DQAbby Simmone
43.07 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 111 3:01.17Lauren Pasinski
42.26 1:29.84 2:17.44 3:01.17

CCAT 122 3:02.29Madeline Fulton
44.53 1:30.07 2:16.10 3:02.29

FINS 113 3:05.80Emily Coleman
43.08 1:30.39 2:18.76 3:05.80

FINS 124 3:13.65Julia Paddock
43.23 1:32.99 2:22.51 3:13.65

FINS 125 3:15.84Julia Annino
44.15 1:33.81 2:25.35 3:15.84

FINS 126 3:16.93Taylor Plumley
45.26 1:35.90 2:27.35 3:16.93

FINS 127 3:20.44Izzy Gessman
45.14 1:36.55 2:29.09 3:20.44

FINS 118 3:24.15Annie Kirklin
48.62 1:42.14 2:33.76 3:24.15

FINS 119 3:29.92Isabel Peck
48.35 1:43.65 2:39.12 3:29.92

FINS 1210 3:32.20Abby Simmone
46.00 1:40.58 2:37.32 3:32.20

FINS 1111 3:33.76Emily Peck
47.53 1:42.41 2:39.21 3:33.76

FINS 1112 3:34.29Leah Verrillo
49.33 1:44.07 2:39.88 3:34.29

FINS 1113 4:07.03Shannon Moran
56.97 2:00.92 3:04.40 4:07.03

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAT 121 32.85Allie Bazinet
FINS 122 33.50Holly Chirico
NSC 123 33.68Olivia Karanian
EDST 124 34.08Rebecca Kaliff
YCST 125 34.93Talia Mancini
FINS 116 35.88Lauren Pasinski
FVYM 127 35.90Vinaya Rajahraman
FINS 118 36.24Leah Verrillo
FINS 129 36.76Morgan Fountain
FINS 1210 36.94Izzy Gessman
OAK 1211 36.96Sophie Sloan
YCST 1112 37.00Carrington Conner
NWYL 1213 37.16Stephanie Schor
FINS 1214 37.29Julia Paddock
EDST 1115 40.94Gabriela Stolpinski
MJCC 1116 46.13Olivia Shea
FINS 1217 47.08Sidney Tomko
FINS 1118 51.63Brenna Reach
FINS 11--- DQKelly Byrd

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 121 1:10.30Kelsey Kozikowski
32.81 1:10.30

CCAT 122 1:10.70Allie Bazinet
33.12 1:10.70

OAK 123 1:16.16Brenna Welsh
35.66 1:16.16

FINS 114 1:18.65Clare French
35.26 1:18.65

FINS 115 1:20.35Olivia DeGroff
38.54 1:20.35

FINS 116 1:22.06Leah Verrillo
38.09 1:22.06

FINS 127 1:24.50Julia Paddock
39.32 1:24.50

FINS 118 1:32.00Lauren Pasinski
42.03 1:32.00

FINS 129 1:33.63Abby Simmone
42.31 1:33.63

CCAT 1110 1:33.94Jillian Clemente
45.92 1:33.94

FINS 1211 1:38.43Taylor Plumley
45.07 1:38.43

FINS 1112 1:39.20Leigha Klem
43.25 1:39.20

FINS 1113 1:46.91Emily Peck
45.61 1:46.91

FINS 1114 1:55.96Shannon Moran
54.09 1:55.96

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAT 121 2:29.73Allie Bazinet
33.32 1:11.69 1:50.73 2:29.73

FINS 122 2:37.14Kelsey Kozikowski
34.68 1:12.92 1:55.72 2:37.14

FINS 113 3:07.59Leah Verrillo
38.41 1:25.62 2:16.63 3:07.59

Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NSC 121 1:12.64Dani Rocheleau
34.03 1:12.64

OAK 112 1:14.29Marisa Haverty
34.27 1:14.29

EDST 123 1:16.76Rebecca Kaliff
35.24 1:16.76

OAK 124 1:19.52Sophie Sloan
36.48 1:19.52

CCAT 125 1:19.70Madeline Fulton
38.37 1:19.70

FINS 126 1:21.06Holly Chirico
36.90 1:21.06

FVYM 127 1:21.77Vinaya Rajahraman
36.69 1:21.77
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

EDST 11*8 1:22.57Gloria Sutton
38.34 1:22.57

FINS 11*8 1:22.57Natalya Kelly
38.48 1:22.57

YCST 1210 1:22.89Talia Mancini
36.69 1:22.89

FINS 1211 1:23.34Izzy Gessman
40.65 1:23.34

FINS 1212 1:23.36Katelyn Morley
39.66 1:23.36

EDST 1213 1:23.92Samantha Pruden
40.96 1:23.92

CCAT 1114 1:23.95Sydney Georgiades
39.01 1:23.95

YCST 1115 1:24.99Carrington Conner
39.33 1:24.99

YCST 1116 1:25.22Julia Lineweber
40.05 1:25.22

FINS 1217 1:25.42Taylor Plumley
40.58 1:25.42

FINS 1218 1:28.32Abby Simmone
41.20 1:28.32

EDST 1119 1:29.45Gabriela Stolpinski
43.74 1:29.45

CCAT 1120 1:30.35Jillian Clemente
40.97 1:30.35

EDST 1121 1:33.88Caitlin Stolpinski
47.61 1:33.88

FINS 1222 1:34.16Kenzie Joudaitis
46.16 1:34.16

FINS 1123 1:34.77Leigha Klem
45.04 1:34.77

FINS 1224 1:39.90Sidney Tomko
49.26 1:39.90

FINS 1125 1:43.45Brenna Reach
51.07 1:43.45

FINS 1226 2:10.46Hannah Pape
1:06.22 2:10.46

FINS 12--- DQLauren Herbst
45.43 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 121 2:36.91Brenna Welsh
34.74 1:14.28 2:02.17 2:36.91

OAK 112 2:37.52Marisa Haverty
34.80 1:14.86 2:02.95 2:37.52

CCAT 123 2:40.32Eliza Romeyn
35.58 1:17.37 2:05.18 2:40.32

FINS 114 2:41.07Clare French
36.40 1:17.47 2:05.75 2:41.07

OAK 125 2:49.26Sophie Sloan
40.55 1:20.51 2:13.44 2:49.26

CCAT 126 2:51.04Madeline Fulton
40.16 1:23.44 2:13.76 2:51.04

FINS 127 2:59.75Morgan Fountain
41.26 1:28.19 2:20.17 2:59.75

FINS 118 3:00.75Natalya Kelly
38.82 1:26.70 2:19.90 3:00.75

FINS 119 3:02.66Gaelan Bergstrom
42.80 1:28.80 2:23.41 3:02.66

FINS 1210 3:20.81Emily Lowit
45.75 1:36.02 2:33.55 3:20.81

CCAT 1111 3:26.10Sara Jordan
1:41.69 2:42.53 3:26.10

FINS 1212 3:26.19Olivia Angerosa
50.47 1:47.57 2:40.15 3:26.19

FINS 12--- DQJulia Annino
42.57 1:29.01 2:18.83 DQ

FINS 11--- DQBrenna Reach
49.83 1:49.85 2:46.19 DQ

FINS 11--- DQMichaela Estrada
47.80 1:42.17 2:45.05 DQ

FINS 12--- DQKatelyn Morley
39.99 1:23.96 2:14.91 DQ

CCAT 12--- DQAllie Bazinet
33.92 1:11.55 1:58.59 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.34FINS
1) Clare French 11 2) Emily Coleman 11
3) Morgan Fountain 12 4) Kelsey Kozikowski 12

30.26 1:00.07 1:31.13 1:58.34
B2 2:10.38FINS

1) Katelyn Morley 12 2) Leah Verrillo 11
3) Annie Kirklin 11 4) Olivia DeGroff 11

33.02 1:06.41 1:38.21 2:10.38
C3 2:12.83FINS

1) Julia Paddock 12 2) Gaelan Bergstrom 11
3) Julia Annino 12 4) Lauren Pasinski 11

33.16 1:06.80 1:42.79 2:12.83
D4 2:19.75FINS

1) Natalya Kelly 11 2) Abby Simmone 12
3) Michaela Estrada 11 4) Taylor Plumley 12

33.56 1:09.24 1:45.33 2:19.75
E--- DQFINS

1) Kenzie Joudaitis 12 2) Isabel Peck 11
3) Emily Peck 11 4) Leigha Klem 11

36.62 1:11.27 1:48.76 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:16.24FINS
1) Annie Kirklin 11 2) Emily Coleman 11
3) Kelsey Kozikowski 12 4) Clare French 11

34.91 1:16.48 1:46.68 2:16.24
A2 2:26.31EDST

1) Gloria Sutton 11 2) Samantha Pruden 12
3) Rebecca Kaliff 12 4) Allison Furlong 11

38.38 1:19.47 1:54.53 2:26.31
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(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

B3 2:27.61FINS
1) Gaelan Bergstrom 11 2) Olivia DeGroff 11
3) Leah Verrillo 11 4) Morgan Fountain 12

39.60 1:20.84 1:56.88 2:27.61
C4 2:34.47FINS

1) Abby Simmone 12 2) Julia Annino 12
3) Natalya Kelly 11 4) Katelyn Morley 12

41.07 1:23.68 2:02.01 2:34.47
D5 2:40.96FINS

1) Emily Peck 11 2) Taylor Plumley 12
3) Lauren Pasinski 11 4) Julia Paddock 12

43.79 1:28.90 2:07.97 2:40.96
E6 2:56.42FINS

1) Isabel Peck 11 2) Leigha Klem 11
3) Kenzie Joudaitis 12 4) Sidney Tomko 12

42.48 1:35.52 2:56.42

Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 141 0.10Shelby Downes
FINS 142 0.14Leah Good
OAK 143 27.50Kelly Ward
OAK 144 29.23Jenny Belanger
FINS 135 29.36Katherine Conlon
FINS 136 30.24Jessica Wilson
FINS 137 31.14Kayla Cervoni
FINS 148 31.16Katherine Lynch
FINS 139 33.14Alison Skalanka
FINS 1410 33.64Christiana Mercugliano
FINS 1311 34.00Anna Malek
FINS 1312 34.51Courtney Goggin
FINS 1413 35.97Marybeth Simmone
FINS 1314 37.11Caroline Peck
FINS 1415 43.23Megan Weyrauch

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 131 59.12Natalie Moreau
28.17 59.12

OAK 142 1:02.36Jenny Belanger
30.45 1:02.36

YCST 133 1:02.70Ileish Burney
30.53 1:02.70

NSC 134 1:05.00Marie Allo
32.15 1:05.00

NWYL 135 1:05.29Olivia Morris
32.23 1:05.29

MJCC 136 1:06.81Samantha Pinkes
32.24 1:06.81

FINS 137 1:07.13Katherine Conlon
31.37 1:07.13

FINS 138 1:07.17Julia Levine
32.03 1:07.17

FINS 139 1:07.56Jessica Wilson
31.36 1:07.56

FINS 1310 1:08.31Kayla Cervoni
32.83 1:08.31

MJCC 1411 1:09.15Esther Hoff
33.45 1:09.15

OAK 1412 1:09.17Shelby Downes
32.74 1:09.17

MJCC 1313 1:10.30Hannah Renker
33.52 1:10.30

MJCC 1314 1:11.62Samantha Peikes
FINS 1415 1:12.19Christiana Mercugliano

34.92 1:12.19
NSC 1316 1:12.26Dana Gionfriddo

34.75 1:12.26
OAK 1317 1:12.97Claire Gaskill

34.64 1:12.97
FINS 1318 1:13.28Alison Skalanka

34.79 1:13.28
MJCC 1319 1:14.04Rachael Coleman

34.99 1:14.04
FINS 1320 1:14.07Anna Malek

34.71 1:14.07
FINS 1421 1:17.84Marybeth Simmone

37.11 1:17.84
FINS 1322 1:22.74Courtney Goggin

37.90 1:22.74
FINS 1323 1:25.67Caroline Peck

38.88 1:25.67
FINS 1424 1:30.44Megan Weyrauch

41.83 1:30.44

Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 141 2:12.86Jenny Belanger
30.83 1:04.25 1:38.23 2:12.86

FINS 132 2:26.15Julia Levine
33.00 1:09.87 1:47.78 2:26.15

FINS 133 2:32.55Jessica Wilson
33.77 1:12.50 1:52.94 2:32.55

FINS 144 2:36.15Christiana Mercugliano
35.69 1:15.03 1:56.35 2:36.15

OAK 135 2:37.59Claire Gaskill
35.86 1:16.37 1:57.83 2:37.59

FINS 136 2:38.64Alison Skalanka
36.38 1:17.22 1:59.17 2:38.64

FINS 147 2:40.17Leah Good
35.29 1:15.84 1:58.65 2:40.17

FINS 148 2:44.08Katherine Lynch
37.48 1:19.92 2:03.44 2:44.08

FINS 139 2:44.25Katherine Conlon
35.01 1:16.81 2:01.12 2:44.25

FINS 1310 2:45.59Anna Malek
35.75 1:17.59 2:02.24 2:45.59

FINS 1311 3:01.29Courtney Goggin
37.49 1:22.49 2:11.58 3:01.29

FINS 1412 3:06.84Marybeth Simmone
40.13 2:16.31 3:06.84
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Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 131 6:05.16Natalie Moreau
31.10 1:06.28 1:42.35 2:19.38

2:55.96 3:33.95 4:10.92 4:48.94
5:26.96 6:05.16

NSC 132 6:29.72Marie Allo
34.53 1:13.40 1:53.47 2:33.61

3:12.90 3:52.16 4:31.91 5:11.53
5:51.65 6:29.72

NWYL 133 6:35.19Olivia Morris
34.70 1:12.36 1:52.31 2:30.96

3:11.81 3:51.61 4:32.26 5:13.30
5:54.24 6:35.19

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NSC 131 1:12.25Marie Allo
36.36 1:12.25

FINS 132 1:14.42Kayla Cervoni
36.27 1:14.42

NWYL 133 1:14.78Olivia Morris
36.71 1:14.78

OAK 144 1:18.67Shelby Downes
38.25 1:18.67

MJCC 135 1:22.42Samantha Peikes
40.54 1:22.42

MJCC 136 1:23.17Hannah Renker
41.60 1:23.17

FINS 147 1:24.07Marybeth Simmone
40.74 1:24.07

NSC 138 1:24.16Dana Gionfriddo
41.20 1:24.16

FINS 139 1:25.96Alison Skalanka
42.25 1:25.96

MJCC 1310 1:29.07Samantha Pinkes
MJCC 1411 1:29.36Esther Hoff

43.84 1:29.36
FINS 1312 1:35.51Courtney Goggin
FINS 1413 1:45.61Megan Weyrauch

51.42 1:45.61
FINS 13--- DQCaroline Peck

47.32 DQ

Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 141 2:54.41Shelby Downes
FINS 13--- DQKayla Cervoni

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 141 1:20.96Kelly Ward
38.17 1:20.96

OAK 142 1:23.53Shelby Downes
39.77 1:23.53

FINS 133 1:24.28Julia Levine
40.11 1:24.28

OAK 134 1:26.00Claire Gaskill
41.34 1:26.00

FINS 135 1:26.54Jessica Wilson
41.21 1:26.54

FINS 136 1:30.98Alison Skalanka
43.31 1:30.98

FINS 137 1:31.01Katherine Conlon
43.13 1:31.01

FINS 148 1:32.35Christiana Mercugliano
44.90 1:32.35

FINS 149 1:35.33Katherine Lynch
44.72 1:35.33

FINS 1410 1:39.59Leah Good
47.35 1:39.59

FINS 1311 1:43.22Anna Malek
47.17 1:43.22

FINS 1412 1:52.35Megan Weyrauch
53.26 1:52.35

Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 131 2:53.84Natalie Moreau
38.24 1:21.66 2:06.56 2:53.84

FINS 132 2:58.30Julia Levine
40.57 1:26.41 2:12.82 2:58.30

OAK 133 3:01.46Claire Gaskill
41.73 1:28.15 2:15.01 3:01.46

YCST 134 3:03.36Ileish Burney
41.85 1:28.72 2:16.76 3:03.36

FINS 145 3:15.02Christiana Mercugliano
43.24 1:33.41 2:24.33 3:15.02

FINS 136 3:21.53Katherine Conlon
46.01 1:38.01 2:30.16 3:21.53

MJCC 137 3:27.67Rachael Coleman
43.71 1:34.51 2:29.90 3:27.67

FINS 138 3:33.27Anna Malek
46.44 1:40.11 2:37.35 3:33.27

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 141 1:12.24Jenny Belanger
33.49 1:12.24

FINS 132 1:17.81Julia Levine
36.42 1:17.81

OAK 143 1:26.00Shelby Downes
38.83 1:26.00

FINS 134 1:26.74Kayla Cervoni
39.56 1:26.74

FINS 145 1:27.32Marybeth Simmone
38.75 1:27.32

OAK 136 1:33.33Claire Gaskill
41.30 1:33.33

FINS 137 1:41.49Courtney Goggin
47.33 1:41.49

FINS 148 1:46.77Megan Weyrauch
50.01 1:46.77
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Results

(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 13--- DQCaroline Peck
49.00 DQ

Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 141 2:44.41Jenny Belanger
FINS 132 2:47.18Julia Levine
FINS 133 3:07.55Jessica Wilson

Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 141 2:34.44Jenny Belanger
33.09 1:14.38 1:58.41 2:34.44

YCST 132 2:44.30Ileish Burney
35.90 1:19.81 2:08.04 2:44.30

FINS 133 2:51.31Jessica Wilson
38.93 1:21.76 2:11.60 2:51.31

FINS 134 2:54.46Kayla Cervoni
38.29 1:19.54 2:14.10 2:54.46

MJCC 135 2:55.30Hannah Renker
37.53 1:23.00 2:16.30 2:55.30

MJCC 136 2:56.95Samantha Peikes
40.72 2:19.10 2:56.95

MJCC 137 2:57.85Samantha Pinkes
36.23 1:21.81 2:17.97 2:57.85

OAK 138 2:57.95Claire Gaskill
41.34 1:30.51 2:19.46 2:57.95

FINS 139 2:58.89Katherine Conlon
37.06 1:21.30 2:15.86 2:58.89

FINS 1410 3:03.30Christiana Mercugliano
43.35 1:29.60 2:21.05 3:03.30

FINS 1411 3:08.84Marybeth Simmone
39.73 1:27.71 2:22.47 3:08.84

FINS 1312 3:09.37Anna Malek
42.20 1:29.10 2:27.25 3:09.37

MJCC 1313 3:14.71Rachael Coleman
43.78 1:33.52 2:27.75 3:14.71

FINS 1314 3:19.24Courtney Goggin
46.96 1:34.84 2:32.39 3:19.24

FINS 14--- DQMegan Weyrauch
48.30 1:43.06 2:41.51 DQ

Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 141 5:26.91Kelly Ward

Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.54FINS
1) Katherine Conlon 13 2) Katherine Lynch 14
3) Julia Levine 13 4) Jessica Wilson 13

B2 2:16.33FINS
1) Alison Skalanka 13 2) Christiana Mercugliano 14
3) Anna Malek 13 4) Kayla Cervoni 13

C3 2:32.65FINS
1) Marybeth Simmone 14 2) Megan Weyrauch 14
3) Courtney Goggin 13 4) Leah Good 14

Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.78FINS
1) Kayla Cervoni 13 2) Julia Levine 13
3) Katherine Conlon 13 4) Jessica Wilson 13

B2 2:36.94FINS
1) Alison Skalanka 13 2) Christiana Mercugliano 14
3) Anna Malek 13 4) Katherine Lynch 14

Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 161 25.86Shannon Lee
FINS 152 26.58Maggie Ptaszynski
OAK 173 26.68Shannon Dubay
OAK 174 27.90Tierney  Corrigan Corrigan
FINS 155 29.11Megan Pitkin
OAK 156 29.53Kelly Culkin
FINS 157 34.22Joy Pape

Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 161 57.46Shannon Lee
27.51 57.46

FINS 152 57.96Maggie Ptaszynski
27.84 57.96

FINS 153 58.02Haley Payne
27.65 58.02

OAK 164 59.78CeCe Coffey
28.73 59.78

NWYL 175 59.82Caitie Salter
28.86 59.82

OAK 176 1:00.35Tierney  Corrigan Corrigan
29.39 1:00.35

OAK 177 1:00.37Shannon Dubay
28.83 1:00.37

OAK 158 1:01.61Caroline Carr
29.90 1:01.61

YCST 169 1:02.65Mary Masayda
30.05 1:02.65

NSC 1510 1:03.86Monica Neu
30.74 1:03.86

NMYB 1511 1:03.87Courtney Holzer
31.42 1:03.87

FINS 1512 1:04.73Kate Piotrowicz
30.90 1:04.73

FINS 1513 1:05.16Megan Pitkin
30.86 1:05.16

NMYB 1714 1:05.56Laura Reimer
31.19 1:05.56

NSC 1515 1:08.97Taylor Recck
31.92 1:08.97

FINS 1616 1:09.17Val Courtney
32.71 1:09.17



Connecticut Swimming Inc. - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - Page 13
FINS Age Group Qualifier, Sanction #: S09-32

December 12-13, 2009- Meriden, CT
Results

(Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 1517 1:15.30Joy Pape
35.24 1:15.30

Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 161 2:05.89Shannon Lee
29.82 1:02.47 1:34.47 2:05.89

FINS 152 2:08.63Maggie Ptaszynski
30.01 1:02.74 1:36.46 2:08.63

OAK 153 2:09.15Kelly Culkin
31.13 1:03.34 1:36.51 2:09.15

FINS 154 2:17.68Reiley Knight
31.33 1:06.20 1:41.82 2:17.68

FINS 155 2:26.47Megan Pitkin
33.57 1:10.15 1:48.95 2:26.47

FINS 156 3:02.58Joy Pape
37.56 1:23.64 2:13.67 3:02.58

Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWYL 171 5:47.98Caitie Salter
31.23 1:05.46 1:40.54 2:15.64

2:51.00 3:26.47 4:02.10 4:37.72
5:13.22 5:47.98

NMYB 152 6:00.45Courtney Holzer
33.20 1:08.47 1:44.33 2:20.94

2:57.31 3:34.15 4:11.26 4:48.09
5:24.53 6:00.45

FINS 153 6:10.44Reiley Knight
31.57 1:07.26 1:44.87 2:22.46

3:00.36 3:38.39 4:16.60 4:55.15
5:34.10 6:10.44

Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 171 1:03.56Tierney  Corrigan Corrigan
31.32 1:03.56

OAK 162 1:08.33Shannon Lee
33.59 1:08.33

FINS 153 1:09.34Reiley Knight
33.81 1:09.34

OAK 174 1:09.40Shannon Dubay
33.87 1:09.40

FINS 155 1:09.57Haley Payne
34.09 1:09.57

FINS 156 1:11.00Maggie Ptaszynski
34.63 1:11.00

OAK 157 1:12.85Caroline Carr
36.36 1:12.85

OAK 168 1:13.69CeCe Coffey
36.33 1:13.69

FINS 159 1:16.66Megan Pitkin
37.66 1:16.66

FINS 1610 1:20.05Val Courtney
39.37 1:20.05

NSC 1511 1:20.47Taylor Recck
38.91 1:20.47

FINS 1512 1:24.11Kate Piotrowicz
41.15 1:24.11

FINS 1513 1:26.98Joy Pape
41.98 1:26.98

Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 171 1:11.55Shannon Dubay
33.39 1:11.55

FINS 152 1:38.55Joy Pape
45.93 1:38.55

Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 151 1:03.20Maggie Ptaszynski
29.91 1:03.20

OAK 172 1:04.76Shannon Dubay
30.06 1:04.76

FINS 153 1:09.95Reiley Knight
32.09 1:09.95

OAK 154 1:11.86Kelly Culkin
33.52 1:11.86

FINS 155 1:25.84Megan Pitkin
39.01 1:25.84

Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 151 2:25.86Maggie Ptaszynski
29.87 1:09.75 1:52.22 2:25.86

NWYL 172 2:28.95Caitie Salter
31.83 1:10.17 1:54.33 2:28.95

FINS 153 2:34.23Haley Payne
32.04 1:09.85 2:02.04 2:34.23

FINS 154 2:34.51Reiley Knight
32.50 1:11.45 2:00.59 2:34.51

YCST 165 2:39.93Mary Masayda
35.61 1:16.65 2:04.13 2:39.93

OAK 156 2:42.59Caroline Carr
35.65 1:15.85 2:07.34 2:42.59

FINS 157 2:42.77Megan Pitkin
37.10 1:17.42 2:05.00 2:42.77

NSC 158 2:56.10Taylor Recck
38.40 1:23.96 2:15.99 2:56.10

FINS 159 3:00.22Kate Piotrowicz
37.22 1:23.66 2:20.72 3:00.22

FINS 1510 3:11.37Joy Pape
42.34 1:29.99 2:28.30 3:11.37

Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.14FINS
1) Maggie Ptaszynski 15 2) Reiley Knight 15
3) Megan Pitkin 15 4) Joy Pape 15

28.00 57.61 1:26.72 2:01.14
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Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.76FINS
1) Reiley Knight 15 2) Megan Pitkin 15
3) Maggie Ptaszynski 15 4) Haley Payne 15

Girls 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 171 2:19.47Tierney  Corrigan Corrigan
33.81 1:09.94 1:45.24 2:19.47

FINS 152 2:22.91Reiley Knight
33.43 1:09.03 1:46.48 2:22.91

OAK 163 2:28.86Shannon Lee
34.73 1:11.95 1:50.45 2:28.86

OAK 154 2:40.65Kelly Culkin
38.37 1:18.75 1:59.98 2:40.65

Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 171 2:36.80Shannon Dubay
34.84 1:14.60 1:56.18 2:36.80

NMYB 152 2:54.84Courtney Holzer
40.77 1:25.30 2:10.95 2:54.84

NMYB 173 3:04.73Laura Reimer
40.84 1:27.25 2:15.74 3:04.73

FINS 164 3:07.36Val Courtney
41.36 1:29.07 2:19.74 3:07.36

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS  91 33.73Nicholas Milslagle
FINS  92 35.55Eamon Fitzpatrick
FINS 103 36.24Michael Stickney
CCAT  94 38.12Blake Fulton
FINS 105 39.56Harry Kiesling
FINS  86 40.09E Good
LEHY  87 42.44Matt Lallanardo
FINS 108 52.33Justin Kemp
LEHY  79 58.48Charlie Keen
FINS  610 1:13.15Peter Mercugliano

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYM 101 1:05.74Jack Scobee
CCAT 102 1:10.50Scott Romeyn

32.18 1:10.50
FVYM 103 1:11.67Grant Kimble

34.45 1:11.67
FINS  94 1:15.43Nicholas Milslagle
MJCC 105 1:15.84Jordan Gabbidon

35.75 1:15.84
YCST 106 1:16.69Arion Mete

37.19 1:16.69
FINS  97 1:17.46Mitchell McEwen
FINS  98 1:18.14Eamon Fitzpatrick
YCST  89 1:19.57Lucas Racevicius

36.94 1:19.57

YCST  710 1:21.49Josh Mitchell
36.87 1:21.49

EDST  911 1:21.79Nathan Motisi
CCAT  912 1:23.72Blake Fulton

40.59 1:23.72
NWYL 1013 1:25.84Gerald Barth
FINS 1014 1:29.93Harry Kiesling

43.09 1:29.93
FINS  815 1:31.73Connor Vogel

40.94 1:31.73
EDST  816 1:32.35Michael Motisi
FINS  917 1:33.44Sean Goodrich

44.23 1:33.44
FINS  818 1:33.95E Good

42.39 1:33.95
YCST  919 1:34.08Austin Pronovost
FINS  920 1:36.20Jonathan Mercugliano

45.75 1:36.20
FINS 1021 1:51.71Ben Fleury

49.81 1:51.71
FINS  922 2:00.36Jacob Simcik
FINS 1023 2:44.19Adam Simonetta

1:17.84 2:44.19
FINS  9--- DQDaniel Eldredge

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAT 101 2:35.67Scott Romeyn
35.18 1:14.91 1:55.06 2:35.67

FINS  92 2:39.62Mitchell McEwen
34.84 1:14.46 1:57.42 2:39.62

FINS  93 3:03.07Nicholas Milslagle
36.58 1:21.46 2:08.00 3:03.07

FINS  94 3:21.42Jonathan Mercugliano
41.72 2:30.67 3:21.42

Boys 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYM 101 6:08.92Jack Scobee
33.42 1:10.05 1:47.84 2:24.84

3:02.30 3:40.54 4:18.00 4:55.58
5:32.98 6:08.92

FINS  92 7:18.51Mitchell McEwen
37.49 1:21.06 2:05.66 2:51.27

3:37.81 4:24.53 5:08.84 5:53.86
6:39.25 7:18.51

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAT 101 38.47Scott Romeyn
FINS  92 39.62Nicholas Milslagle
FVYM 103 40.31Grant Kimble
YCST 104 40.62Arion Mete
NSC 105 41.58Michael Allo
YCST  86 42.21Lucas Racevicius
MJCC 107 43.05Jordan Gabbidon
NSC  98 44.24Connor Recck
YCST  79 45.48Josh Mitchell
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(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWYL 1010 46.87Gerald Barth
FINS  811 48.35Connor Vogel
YCST  912 48.75Austin Pronovost
FINS  813 49.59Daniel Cervoni
FINS  914 56.36Sean Goodrich
EDST  815 56.64Michael Motisi
YCST  716 57.28Marcas Racevicius
FINS 1017 1:17.48Adam Simonetta
FINS  618 1:18.64Peter Mercugliano
FINS  8--- DQE Good
FINS 10--- DQBen Fleury
EDST  9--- DQNathan Motisi
FINS  9--- DQJacob Simcik

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAT 101 1:23.05Scott Romeyn
41.11 1:23.05

FINS  92 1:29.70Mitchell McEwen
43.42 1:29.70

FINS 103 1:33.10Michael Stickney
45.76 1:33.10

FINS 104 1:41.89Harry Kiesling
50.46 1:41.89

FINS  95 1:50.84Jonathan Mercugliano

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS  91 43.79Eamon Fitzpatrick
FINS 102 47.01Michael Stickney
LEHY  83 56.16Matt Lallanardo
FINS 104 1:16.86Justin Kemp
FINS  8--- DQE Good
FINS 10--- DQHarry Kiesling
FINS  6--- DQPeter Mercugliano
CCAT  9--- DQBlake Fulton
LEHY  7--- DQCharlie Keen

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYM 101 1:29.48Jack Scobee
42.68 1:29.48

FINS  92 1:36.53Eamon Fitzpatrick
45.16 1:36.53

NSC  93 1:37.86Connor Recck
45.16 1:37.86

NSC 104 1:40.10Michael Allo
47.09 1:40.10

FINS 105 1:43.82Harry Kiesling
50.30 1:43.82

YCST  76 1:51.39Josh Mitchell
52.58 1:51.39

FINS  97 1:54.25Daniel Eldredge
54.00 1:54.25

FINS  98 2:02.24Jonathan Mercugliano
59.40 2:02.24

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYM 101 36.34Jack Scobee
CCAT 102 37.11Scott Romeyn
YCST 103 39.86Arion Mete
NSC 104 42.43Michael Allo
MJCC 105 42.85Jordan Gabbidon
FVYM 106 46.45Grant Kimble
EDST  97 46.52Nathan Motisi
YCST  88 46.95Lucas Racevicius
YCST  79 47.06Josh Mitchell
NWYL 1010 47.19Gerald Barth
CCAT  911 48.80Blake Fulton
NSC  912 49.92Connor Recck
YCST  913 51.10Austin Pronovost
EDST  814 56.70Michael Motisi
FINS  915 1:03.47Sean Goodrich
FINS 10--- DQBen Fleury
FINS 10--- DQAdam Simonetta
FINS  9--- DQJacob Simcik
FINS  6--- DQPeter Mercugliano
FINS  8--- DQDaniel Cervoni

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS  91 1:33.54Mitchell McEwen
43.06 1:33.54

FINS  92 1:52.24Nicholas Milslagle
47.28 1:52.24

FINS  93 2:14.15Jonathan Mercugliano
1:02.89 2:14.15

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAT 101 1:21.03Scott Romeyn
37.83 1:21.03

FINS  92 1:31.98Eamon Fitzpatrick
45.93 1:31.98

CCAT  93 1:40.00Blake Fulton
45.99 1:40.00

LEHY  84 1:45.76Matt Lallanardo
49.90 1:45.76

FINS  85 1:55.55E Good
57.13 1:55.55

FINS 10--- DQJustin Kemp
1:14.98 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS  91 3:06.94Mitchell McEwen
43.25 1:31.71 2:26.13 3:06.94

FINS  92 3:12.97Nicholas Milslagle
48.69 1:36.29 2:32.18 3:12.97

EDST  93 3:40.63Nathan Motisi
49.49 1:47.21 2:56.23 3:40.63

FINS  94 3:47.65Daniel Eldredge
49.81 1:54.49 2:54.06 3:47.65
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(Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS  95 3:54.45Jonathan Mercugliano
58.67 1:57.42 3:04.57 3:54.45

FINS  9--- DQEamon Fitzpatrick
45.33 1:43.25 2:39.95 DQ

YCST 10--- DQArion Mete
42.34 1:30.97 2:30.37 DQ

FINS 10--- DQHarry Kiesling
54.35 1:49.13 2:45.81 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.36FINS
1) Nicholas Milslagle 9 2) Mitchell McEwen 9
3) Michael Stickney 10 4) Eamon Fitzpatrick 9

35.05 1:10.22 1:47.50 2:24.36
B2 3:00.24FINS

1) Harry Kiesling 10 2) Jonathan Mercugliano 9
3) E Good 8 4) Sean Goodrich 9

42.17 1:24.57 2:06.44 3:00.24

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:55.14FINS
1) Jonathan Mercugliano 9 2) Eamon Fitzpatrick 9
3) Mitchell McEwen 9 4) Nicholas Milslagle 9

49.89 1:35.40 2:19.76 2:55.14
C2 3:37.13FINS

50.46 1:41.76 2:48.87 3:37.13
B--- DQFINS

1) Sean Goodrich 9 2) Michael Stickney 10
3) Harry Kiesling 10 4) E Good 8

1:01.24 1:44.96 2:39.03 DQ

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 121 26.10Quinn Packer
FINS 122 26.86Connor Newton
CCAT 113 30.08Theodore Liu
FINS 114 33.78Kyle Shadeck
FINS 125 34.18Nathan Ptaszynski
FINS 116 34.66Matthew Mita
FINS 117 35.16Michael Goodrich
FINS 118 35.64Adam Majeski
FINS 119 37.99JJ Havriliak
FINS 1110 39.82Jacob Estrada
FINS 1111 41.91Jack Wedge
FINS 1212 42.99Alex Housemann
FINS 1113 47.96Josh Marzi
FINS 1114 48.12Andrew Goggin

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 121 58.08Robert Hacku
28.57 58.08

OAK 122 58.36Quinn Packer
27.46 58.36

FINS 123 59.37Connor Newton
28.49 59.37

YCST 114 1:04.29Brad Burney
29.47 1:04.29

CCAT 115 1:05.32Theodore Liu
31.55 1:05.32

FINS 116 1:06.28Kevin Klotz
31.32 1:06.28

YCST 127 1:06.41Tadas Racevicius
31.80 1:06.41

NWYL 128 1:06.54Jack Wassik
31.42 1:06.54

FINS 119 1:08.70Justin McEwen
31.58 1:08.70

CCAT 1110 1:09.72Cameron Garrelts
34.34 1:09.72

FINS 1211 1:10.05Reilly Eldredge
34.09 1:10.05

FVYM 1212 1:11.29Owen Perks
33.19 1:11.29

FINS 1113 1:14.58Kyle Shadeck
35.68 1:14.58

MJCC 1214 1:15.23Christopher Yum
35.75 1:15.23

FINS 1115 1:15.50Justin Mercugliano
36.03 1:15.50

FVYM 1116 1:18.53Harry Saperstein
35.26 1:18.53

FINS 1117 1:19.35Tommy Savino
36.13 1:19.35

FINS 1118 1:19.58Matthew Mita
36.67 1:19.58

FINS 1219 1:20.07Nathan Ptaszynski
37.49 1:20.07

FINS 1120 1:20.23Adam Majeski
38.39 1:20.23

FINS 1121 1:20.73Michael Goodrich
38.40 1:20.73

YCST 1122 1:24.62Gavin Butler
38.59 1:24.62

FINS 1223 1:41.52Alex Housemann
48.31 1:41.52

FINS 1124 1:50.91Andrew Goggin
48.04 1:50.91

NWYL 11--- DQConnor Campbell

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 121 2:11.02Quinn Packer
28.20 1:00.71 1:35.93 2:11.02

FINS 112 2:27.06Kevin Klotz
31.55 1:09.24 1:48.41 2:27.06

CCAT 113 2:30.56Cameron Garrelts
34.60 1:12.26 1:51.97 2:30.56

FINS 114 2:33.14Justin McEwen
32.27 1:11.67 1:53.11 2:33.14
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(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 125 2:34.65Jonathan Good
35.17 1:14.18 1:55.64 2:34.65

FINS 116 2:42.11Matthew Schock
34.63 1:15.22 1:58.92 2:42.11

FINS 117 2:49.81Kyle Shadeck
36.43 1:18.91 2:05.28 2:49.81

FINS 118 2:52.05Justin Mercugliano
37.81 1:22.32 2:09.15 2:52.05

FINS 119 2:54.61Tommy Savino
36.31 1:20.45 2:07.95 2:54.61

FINS 1110 2:55.22Adam Majeski
39.21 2:11.54 2:55.22

FINS 1111 3:10.64JJ Havriliak
41.61 1:31.20 2:21.46 3:10.64

FINS 1112 3:22.29Jacob Estrada
40.41 1:32.27 2:27.79 3:22.29

Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMYB 121 5:39.18Matthew Dagenais
30.60 1:04.87 1:40.09 2:14.58

2:48.78 3:23.58 3:58.42 4:33.24
5:07.71 5:39.18

WDOL 122 5:56.54Robert Hacku
30.45 1:04.93 1:40.38 2:16.42

2:52.80 3:29.70 4:08.66 4:45.53
5:22.36 5:56.54

FINS 113 6:47.07Justin McEwen
33.71 1:11.04 1:52.52 2:34.96

3:17.50 4:00.06 4:43.56 5:24.17
6:06.78 6:47.07

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

YCST 121 34.39Tadas Racevicius
WDOL 122 34.86Robert Hacku
FVYM 123 36.66Owen Perks
NWYL 124 37.53Jack Wassik
FINS 115 39.81Matthew Schock
NWYL 116 41.17Connor Campbell
FINS 117 42.88Tommy Savino
YCST 118 43.95Gavin Butler
FINS 129 46.14Alex Housemann

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 121 1:08.92Connor Newton
33.53 1:08.92

OAK 122 1:14.52Quinn Packer
36.35 1:14.52

FINS 113 1:19.14Kevin Klotz
38.58 1:19.14

FINS 114 1:24.48Matthew Schock
40.56 1:24.48

FINS 115 1:34.78Michael Goodrich
45.64 1:34.78

FINS 116 1:45.88Josh Marzi
51.65 1:45.88

FINS 117 2:03.65Jack Wedge
FINS 118 2:06.32Andrew Goggin

58.12 2:06.32
FINS 11--- DQMatthew Mita
FINS 11--- DQJacob Estrada

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 111 2:44.02Kevin Klotz
39.55 1:21.29 2:03.44 2:44.02

FINS 112 3:05.52Matthew Schock
43.13 1:30.40 2:17.90 3:05.52

FINS 113 3:17.19Matthew Mita
45.13 3:17.19

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAT 111 41.35Cameron Garrelts
CCAT 112 42.15Theodore Liu
FINS 113 46.13Michael Goodrich
FINS 114 46.57Tommy Savino
FINS 115 47.82Justin Mercugliano
FINS 126 48.60Jonathan Good
FINS 127 53.47Nathan Ptaszynski
FINS 12--- DQAlex Housemann
FINS 11--- DQAndrew Goggin
FINS 11--- DQJosh Marzi

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 121 1:20.11Quinn Packer
37.98 1:20.11

YCST 112 1:24.23Brad Burney
39.42 1:24.23

WDOL 123 1:28.16Robert Hacku
41.10 1:28.16

CCAT 114 1:30.64Cameron Garrelts
43.10 1:30.64

CCAT 115 1:30.73Theodore Liu
43.57 1:30.73

FINS 116 1:33.46Justin McEwen
43.98 1:33.46

FINS 127 1:36.60Reilly Eldredge
45.76 1:36.60

FINS 118 1:40.95Justin Mercugliano
47.66 1:40.95

FVYM 119 1:41.14Harry Saperstein
46.43 1:41.14

FINS 1110 1:44.84Michael Goodrich
48.38 1:44.84

FINS 1111 1:49.60Kyle Shadeck
51.08 1:49.60

FINS 1112 2:00.18Matthew Mita
58.28 2:00.18

FINS 11--- DQAndrew Goggin
1:05.86 DQ
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Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 111 3:09.64Justin McEwen
43.91 1:33.83 2:22.94 3:09.64

CCAT 112 3:14.89Theodore Liu
46.29 1:37.03 2:26.39 3:14.89

FINS 113 3:36.65Justin Mercugliano
48.50 1:43.89 2:39.92 3:36.65

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMYB 121 30.64Matthew Dagenais
YCST 112 31.00Brad Burney
YCST 123 33.77Tadas Racevicius
NWYL 124 34.63Jack Wassik
FVYM 125 36.28Owen Perks
FINS 116 38.65Kevin Klotz
MJCC 127 41.27Christopher Yum
FVYM 118 45.49Harry Saperstein
FINS 119 45.71Adam Majeski
YCST 1110 47.77Gavin Butler
FINS 12--- DQNathan Ptaszynski

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 121 1:07.21Connor Newton
31.82 1:07.21

FINS 112 1:36.19Matthew Schock
42.24 1:36.19

FINS 113 1:44.15Adam Majeski
47.53 1:44.15

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMYB 121 2:31.22Matthew Dagenais
32.80 1:12.21 1:53.02 2:31.22

FINS 122 2:37.13Connor Newton
33.43 1:14.27 1:56.30 2:37.13

FINS 113 3:45.00Adam Majeski
47.24 1:46.62 2:46.43 3:45.00

Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMYB 121 1:07.03Matthew Dagenais
30.68 1:07.03

FINS 122 1:07.74Connor Newton
32.97 1:07.74

OAK 123 1:11.59Quinn Packer
34.22 1:11.59

YCST 124 1:18.79Tadas Racevicius
35.56 1:18.79

CCAT 115 1:20.71Theodore Liu
39.36 1:20.71

FVYM 126 1:22.20Owen Perks
37.28 1:22.20

FINS 127 1:23.54Reilly Eldredge
40.40 1:23.54

FINS 118 1:26.18Kyle Shadeck
38.42 1:26.18

CCAT 119 1:27.37Cameron Garrelts
43.86 1:27.37

FINS 1110 1:29.03Matthew Schock
41.96 1:29.03

FVYM 1111 1:29.95Harry Saperstein
43.86 1:29.95

FINS 1112 1:30.22Justin Mercugliano
45.52 1:30.22

MJCC 1213 1:30.82Christopher Yum
41.85 1:30.82

FINS 1114 1:31.50Tommy Savino
43.43 1:31.50

NWYL 1115 1:32.27Connor Campbell
43.46 1:32.27

YCST 1116 1:42.26Gavin Butler
45.44 1:42.26

FINS 1217 1:44.45Alex Housemann
48.25 1:44.45

FINS 1218 1:47.02Nathan Ptaszynski
54.27 1:47.02

FINS 11--- DQAndrew Goggin
1:06.14 DQ

FINS 11--- DQMichael Goodrich
44.22 DQ

Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 121 2:38.43Quinn Packer
36.39 1:17.65 2:02.87 2:38.43

FINS 112 2:48.86Kevin Klotz
40.27 1:20.60 2:11.52 2:48.86

FINS 113 2:53.31Justin McEwen
40.60 1:24.12 2:14.72 2:53.31

CCAT 114 3:04.18Cameron Garrelts
42.93 1:33.58 2:25.87 3:04.18

FINS 125 3:07.76Jonathan Good
45.76 1:32.85 2:29.43 3:07.76

FINS 116 3:08.74Kyle Shadeck
43.90 1:29.12 2:28.26 3:08.74

FINS 117 3:18.14Tommy Savino
46.38 1:37.93 2:33.20 3:18.14

FINS 118 3:31.35Matthew Mita
1:39.31 2:46.89 3:31.35

FINS 11--- DQJJ Havriliak
49.59 1:39.96 2:48.85 DQ

FINS 12--- DQAlex Housemann
50.19 1:41.53 2:49.69 DQ

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.17FINS
1) Kevin Klotz 11 2) Matthew Schock 11
3) Justin McEwen 11 4) Connor Newton 12

30.32 1:04.30 1:36.34 2:03.17
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(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

B2 2:21.20FINS
1) Jonathan Good 12 2) Tommy Savino 11
3) Adam Majeski 11 4) Matthew Mita 11

33.14 1:09.87 1:46.64 2:21.20
C3 2:29.27FINS

1) JJ Havriliak 11 2) Nathan Ptaszynski 12
3) Kyle Shadeck 11 4) Justin Mercugliano 11

38.91 1:16.86 1:54.49 2:29.27

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:27.08FINS
1) Kevin Klotz 11 2) Justin McEwen 11
3) Connor Newton 12 4) Matthew Schock 11

37.30 1:20.01 1:51.03 2:27.08
B2 2:43.87FINS

1) Adam Majeski 11 2) Justin Mercugliano 11
3) Reilly Eldredge 12 4) Matthew Mita 11

43.48 1:30.02 2:10.51 2:43.87
C3 3:19.36FINS

1) JJ Havriliak 11 2) Jonathan Good 12
3) Michael Goodrich 11 4) Tommy Savino 11

53.82 2:01.56 2:44.17 3:19.36

Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 141 23.55Daniel Klotz
FINS 132 27.44Alec Pasinski
FINS 143 27.70Patrick Morley
FINS 134 28.28Ryan Verrillo
FINS 145 28.90Linc Gleeton
FINS 136 30.02Matthew Bronson

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYM 131 57.38Jono Nelson
26.39 57.38

FINS 132 59.67Alec Pasinski
28.02 59.67

FINS 133 1:00.35Ryan Verrillo
28.93 1:00.35

EDST 144 1:00.46Ryan Jordan
FVYM 145 1:00.64Doug Nicholson

29.14 1:00.64
FINS 146 1:01.43Patrick Morley

29.50 1:01.43
FINS 137 1:01.91Tyler Prescott

29.66 1:01.91
MJCC 138 1:02.45Ethan Freund

29.34 1:02.45
YCST 139 1:03.44Adam Branco

30.04 1:03.44
FINS 1310 1:07.54Matthew Bronson

30.66 1:07.54
FINS 1411 1:08.28Linc Gleeton

31.69 1:08.28

NSC 1312 1:12.14Kamil Wieczerzak
34.51 1:12.14

OAK 1313 1:15.67Paul Kardos
36.15 1:15.67

FINS 1314 1:23.83Andrew Young

Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 131 2:11.43Tyler Prescott
29.84 1:03.53 1:37.83 2:11.43

FINS 142 2:12.73Patrick Morley
29.85 1:03.96 1:39.16 2:12.73

FINS 133 2:16.47Ryan Verrillo
30.95 1:05.75 1:41.26 2:16.47

FINS 134 2:19.67Alec Pasinski
30.64 1:07.02 1:44.67 2:19.67

FINS 135 2:23.01Luke Marcouiller
32.48 1:08.99 1:46.41 2:23.01

FINS 136 2:24.26Eli Ptaszynski
32.01 1:08.95 1:46.91 2:24.26

FINS 137 2:34.10Matthew Bronson
41.21 2:34.10
FINS 148 2:36.22Linc Gleeton
OAK 139 2:46.08Paul Kardos

49.48 2:46.08

Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYM 131 5:48.41Jono Nelson
FINS 142 6:08.73Patrick Morley
FVYM 143 6:11.86Doug Nicholson
FINS 134 6:14.89Ryan Verrillo
FINS 135 6:28.11Luke Marcouiller
FINS 136 6:33.23Eli Ptaszynski

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FVYM 131 1:11.90Jono Nelson
34.71 1:11.90

EDST 142 1:12.59Ryan Jordan
FINS 133 1:16.28Luke Marcouiller

36.48 1:16.28
NSC 134 1:17.87Kamil Wieczerzak

37.89 1:17.87
FINS 135 1:21.89Matthew Bronson

40.10 1:21.89
FINS 146 1:24.30Linc Gleeton

40.80 1:24.30
OAK 137 1:26.47Paul Kardos

41.89 1:26.47
FINS 138 1:40.88Andrew Young
MJCC 13--- DQEthan Freund

33.06 DQ

Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 131 2:39.92Luke Marcouiller
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(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 13--- DQPaul Kardos
43.60 2:18.02 DQ

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 141 1:17.56Patrick Morley
36.74 1:17.56

FINS 132 1:19.48Eli Ptaszynski
37.72 1:19.48

FINS 133 1:20.81Tyler Prescott
38.50 1:20.81

FINS 134 1:34.72Matthew Bronson
44.51 1:34.72

Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 141 2:43.14Patrick Morley
37.53 1:19.36 2:01.76 2:43.14

YCST 132 2:50.20Adam Branco
36.47 1:19.15 2:05.11 2:50.20

FINS 133 2:50.31Eli Ptaszynski
38.52 1:22.13 2:06.26 2:50.31

FINS 134 2:50.68Tyler Prescott
39.69 1:23.08 2:06.75 2:50.68

FVYM 145 2:51.37Doug Nicholson
37.79 1:20.91 2:06.58 2:51.37

FINS 136 2:59.82Alec Pasinski
38.47 1:24.69 2:13.14 2:59.82

EDST 147 3:00.65Ryan Jordan
39.19 1:24.94 2:12.87 3:00.65

OAK 138 3:25.18Paul Kardos
47.54 1:39.35 2:32.86 3:25.18

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 131 1:10.91Ryan Verrillo
32.15 1:10.91

FINS 142 1:38.64Linc Gleeton
42.73 1:38.64

Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 131 2:38.99Ryan Verrillo
33.36 1:12.52 1:55.33 2:38.99

FINS 142 3:44.20Linc Gleeton
42.90 1:41.95 2:46.32 3:44.20

Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 131 2:29.78Tyler Prescott
32.33 1:11.53 1:55.83 2:29.78

FINS 132 2:35.04Eli Ptaszynski
34.84 1:16.53 1:59.67 2:35.04

MJCC 133 2:35.32Ethan Freund
31.72 1:10.70 1:58.76 2:35.32

FINS 134 2:36.28Alec Pasinski
33.97 1:15.82 2:03.36 2:36.28

FINS 135 2:38.23Luke Marcouiller
34.05 1:14.90 2:02.40 2:38.23

NSC 136 2:53.33Kamil Wieczerzak
39.63 1:23.25 2:14.27 2:53.33

FINS 137 2:54.74Matthew Bronson
39.04 1:23.05 2:15.49 2:54.74

OAK 138 3:05.91Paul Kardos
44.85 1:30.19 2:23.63 3:05.91

FINS 139 3:38.14Andrew Young
1:46.74 3:38.14

Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 131 5:12.56Tyler Prescott
33.47 1:14.84 1:56.23 2:36.32

3:19.62 4:04.47 4:39.06 5:12.56
FINS 132 5:31.34Eli Ptaszynski

35.12 1:16.38 2:00.25 2:43.66
3:28.31 4:13.99 4:53.23 5:31.34

FINS 133 5:36.62Luke Marcouiller
37.59 1:21.69 2:47.04 3:35.69

4:24.71 5:01.18 5:36.62
FINS 134 5:39.47Alec Pasinski

34.49 1:18.36 2:03.66 2:48.38
3:37.32 4:25.80 5:04.12 5:39.47

OAK 135 6:27.47Paul Kardos
46.55 1:40.82 3:16.85 4:09.42

5:02.97 5:45.68 6:27.47

Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.14FINS
1) Alec Pasinski 13 2) Tyler Prescott 13
3) Ryan Verrillo 13 4) Patrick Morley 14

B2 11:58.84FINS
1) Eli Ptaszynski 13 2) Matthew Bronson 13
3) Luke Marcouiller 13 4) Linc Gleeton 14

Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:10.43FINS
1) Matthew Bronson 13 2) Patrick Morley 14
3) Alec Pasinski 13 4) Linc Gleeton 14

35.56 1:11.11 1:41.31 2:10.43
A2 2:11.03FINS

1) Luke Marcouiller 13 2) Eli Ptaszynski 13
3) Ryan Verrillo 13 4) Tyler Prescott 13

35.06 1:11.40 1:42.87 2:11.03

Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 171 23.58Justyn Alexandre
OAK 162 23.87Luke Zalewski
FINS 253 24.45Eric Erasmus
FINS 154 24.83Kevin Kozikowski
OAK 155 24.93Jon Budlong
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Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 171 51.30Justyn Alexandre
24.79 51.30

FINS 152 52.80Kevin Kozikowski
25.51 52.80

FINS 143 53.51Daniel Klotz
25.93 53.51

FINS 164 53.98Kyle Newton
26.31 53.98

OAK 155 55.24Jon Budlong
26.93 55.24

OAK 166 55.70Benjamin Saperstein
26.91 55.70

Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 161 1:51.09Luke Zalewski
26.19 54.06 1:22.58 1:51.09

FINS 152 1:54.30Kevin Kozikowski
27.24 56.23 1:24.94 1:54.30

FINS 173 1:54.75Andrew Thurston
27.85 57.09 1:26.41 1:54.75

FINS 144 1:58.51Daniel Klotz
27.38 57.28 1:27.98 1:58.51

OAK 155 2:04.43Jon Budlong
28.30 59.42 1:31.86 2:04.43

Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 171 5:02.79Andrew Thurston
OAK 162 5:37.47Benjamin Saperstein

Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 171 59.10Justyn Alexandre
28.76 59.10

FINS 172 1:02.55Andrew Thurston
30.51 1:02.55

OAK 153 1:03.64Jon Budlong
30.85 1:03.64

OAK 164 1:03.67Benjamin Saperstein
31.20 1:03.67

Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 171 1:07.07Justyn Alexandre
31.43 1:07.07

OAK 162 1:08.72Luke Zalewski
32.54 1:08.72

OAK 153 1:17.48Jon Budlong
36.34 1:17.48

Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 151 56.48Kevin Kozikowski
26.81 56.48

FINS 142 56.64Daniel Klotz
26.91 56.64

FINS 173 57.41Justyn Alexandre
27.07 57.41

OAK 164 59.81Luke Zalewski
28.76 59.81

FINS 165 1:01.14Kyle Newton
28.26 1:01.14

OAK 156 1:07.73Jon Budlong
31.04 1:07.73

Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 171 2:07.71Justyn Alexandre
26.31 58.20 1:36.45 2:07.71

FINS 152 2:13.54Kevin Kozikowski
28.14 1:02.79 1:42.25 2:13.54

FINS 143 2:15.52Daniel Klotz
28.54 1:04.12 1:46.14 2:15.52

FINS 164 2:16.40Kyle Newton
29.07 1:04.88 1:44.64 2:16.40

OAK 155 2:22.81Jon Budlong
30.03 1:05.46 1:49.57 2:22.81

OAK 166 2:26.79Benjamin Saperstein
30.69 1:06.60 1:52.97 2:26.79

Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:35.85FINS
1) Kyle Newton 16 2) Andrew Thurston 17
3) Kevin Kozikowski 15 4) Justyn Alexandre 17

23.60 47.64 1:12.38 1:35.85

Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.37FINS
1) Justyn Alexandre 17 2) Daniel Klotz 14
3) Kevin Kozikowski 15 4) Andrew Thurston 17

27.05 57.95 1:23.45 1:47.37

Boys 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 171 2:11.87Andrew Thurston
31.60 1:04.97 1:38.30 2:11.87

FINS 142 2:21.96Daniel Klotz
32.16 1:08.96 1:45.58 2:21.96

Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 171 2:29.24Andrew Thurston
34.42 1:12.06 1:50.24 2:29.24

FINS 162 2:32.16Kyle Newton
33.49 1:11.17 1:51.33 2:32.16

Boys 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 151 2:04.62Kevin Kozikowski
27.44 58.28 1:30.45 2:04.62
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(Boys 200 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 142 2:09.83Daniel Klotz
27.57 1:00.22 1:34.61 2:09.83

Boys 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FINS 171 4:26.46Andrew Thurston
28.92 1:01.48 1:35.38 2:08.47

2:47.77 3:26.90 3:57.27 4:26.46


